

Hydrogen Peroxide Action™ Bathroom Cleaner

Lysol® Hydrogen Peroxide Action Disinfectant & Cleaner Trigger disinfects & kills 99.99% of viruses & bacteria. Cleans with the power of hydrogen peroxide. Contains 0% bleach and no harsh chemical residue. No gloves, masks or protective eyewear required.*

Features & Benefits

- Powers through soap scum & limescale
- Prevents the growth of mold & mildew
- Contains 0% Bleach and no harsh chemical residue
- The angled bottle targets hard-to-reach areas



* When used as directed.





LYSOL® Hydrogen Peroxide Action™ Bathroom Cleaner

Use instructions

To clean:

- Spray surface until thoroughly wet.
- Wipe with a clean cloth or sponge.
- No rinsing required.

To clean soap scum and lime scale:

- Allow product to sit to penetrate soil before wiping.
- Repeat if necessary.

To disinfect:

- Pre-clean surface.
- Apply to surface until thoroughly wet.
- Leave on for 10 minutes before wiping.
- Rinse all food contact surfaces with water after use.

To kill mold:

- Apply to pre-cleaned surface.
- Let surface remain wet for 10 minutes and then allow to air dry.
- Repeat application at weekly intervals or when mold growth appears.

Technical data	LYSOL® Hydrogen Peroxide Action™ Bathroom Cleaner
Certifications	DIN 02417987
Color/Form	Clear, Liquid
рН	2.1 to 3.5
Shelf Life	1 year

Product	Pack size	Dilution	Product code	
LYSOL [©] Hydrogen Peroxide Action™ Bathroom Cleaner -	12 x 650mL Trigger Bottle	Ready-to-use	CB882933	1+1
Spring Breeze				

Safe handling

Please make sure your employees read and understand the product label and Safety Data Sheet before using this product. The label contains directions for use; and both the label and SDS contain hazard warnings, precautionary statements and first aid procedures. SDS are available online at www.diversey.com or by calling 888.352.2249. Improper use or dilution may result in damage to surfaces and may result in health and physical hazards that match those of the concentrate.

LYSOL® is a registered trademark of Reckitt Benckiser and is used with their permission.